Vol.<u>m90</u> Page 22977 MTC 24205 ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST Single-Family Mortgage Program Oregon Housing Agency State of Oregon

22679

_

0

Date: <u>November 13, 1990</u> By: Approv By: A Name:	Ist dated <u>Grantor</u> , Istee, recorded <u>Nou-16,1990</u> , 2/, or as fee no. of County, Oregon, including the
Title	
STATE OF OREGON County of <u>JACKSON</u>) ss On <u>November 13, 1990</u> , before me, the u for said County and State, personally appear who being sworn stated that he/she is the assignor corporation and that he/she ce voluntarily signed on behalf of the assign Board of Directors. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. Nota and Ny formation of the security of the secu	mor corporation by authority of its
After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	Filed for record at request of:
P.O. Box 1107/131 E. Main St.	Mountain Title Co. A.D. 19 90
Medford, OR 97501	Mountain fiftle co. on this <u>16th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> . A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>10:11</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded at <u>22977</u> .
Attn: Kathy Ragsdale	at <u>10:11</u> octook <u>manual sectors</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>22977</u> . in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>22977</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Qautine Muteralise</u> Deputy.
SFMP 98 0034a (Rev. 4/88)	Fee, \$8.00